
Campionato Regionale Estivo Master

Risultati

POS COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI

100 m Dorso - Master
Finale

1 CAPOVILLA Stefano ITA 1988 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1 5 1. 1'02.64
2 COLOMBO Marco LIG 1981 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese 1 3 2. 1'06.30
3 FELICIAN Loris LIG 1996 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 6 3. 1'06.78
4 NEBIOLO Federico ITA 1978 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1 2 4. 1'10.53
5 COSTANZO Daniele LIG 1972 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1 8 5. 1'17.81
6 MANCA Edoardo LIG 1976 Nord Padania Nuoto - Vare 2 2 1. 1'20.15
7 GABARRO ROSSEL Luis ITA 1974 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 5 2. 1'20.89
8 MANFRINO Roberto ITA 1966 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 6 3. 1'21.96
9 FERRANDO Eleonora LIG 1969 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2 3 4. 1'22.43

10 BARBERI SQUAROTTI Giovan ITA 1967 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 7 5. 1'30.24
11 SCHIONA Lamberto LIG 1973 Gonzaga Sport Club ssd 2 4 6. 1'30.75
12 DE MARCO Andrea LIG 1969 Rari Nantes Saronno 2 8 7. 1'31.76
13 SCAGLIONE Paolo ITA 1964 CSR Granda ssd 3 3 1. 1'37.24
14 NASSO Martina LIG 1994 Centro Nuoto Torino 3 4 2. 1'43.80
15 MILAN Manuela ITA 1967 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 6 3. 1'43.81
16 BARALDO Liliana LIG 1959 Rari Nantes Legnano 3 2 4. 1'48.30
17 BONASSI Elena ITA 1947 Sisport Spa ssd 3 8 5. 2'35.91
18 GALLI DELLA LOGGIA Rober ITA 1951 Sisport Spa ssd 3 1 6. 2'42.43

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 D`URSI Giuseppe ITA 1958 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

1 PREVITERA Raffaella Anny ITA 1976 Aquatica Torino ssd

4 TERSAR Maurizio LIG 1976 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco

7 ARDUINO Davide ITA 1975 Aquatica Torino ssd

1 LO FARO Angelo ITA 1959 Swimming Club Alessandria

1 CAPOVILLA Stefano ITA 1988 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1 5 1. 1'02.64
2 COLOMBO Marco LIG 1981 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese 1 3 2. 1'06.30
3 FELICIAN Loris LIG 1996 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 6 3. 1'06.78
4 NEBIOLO Federico ITA 1978 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1 2 4. 1'10.53
5 COSTANZO Daniele LIG 1972 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1 8 5. 1'17.81
6 MANCA Edoardo LIG 1976 Nord Padania Nuoto - Vare 2 2 1. 1'20.15
7 GABARRO ROSSEL Luis ITA 1974 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 5 2. 1'20.89
8 MANFRINO Roberto ITA 1966 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 6 3. 1'21.96
9 FERRANDO Eleonora LIG 1969 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2 3 4. 1'22.43

10 BARBERI SQUAROTTI Giovan ITA 1967 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 7 5. 1'30.24
11 SCHIONA Lamberto LIG 1973 Gonzaga Sport Club ssd 2 4 6. 1'30.75
12 DE MARCO Andrea LIG 1969 Rari Nantes Saronno 2 8 7. 1'31.76
13 SCAGLIONE Paolo ITA 1964 CSR Granda ssd 3 3 1. 1'37.24
14 NASSO Martina LIG 1994 Centro Nuoto Torino 3 4 2. 1'43.80
15 MILAN Manuela ITA 1967 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 6 3. 1'43.81
16 BARALDO Liliana LIG 1959 Rari Nantes Legnano 3 2 4. 1'48.30
17 BONASSI Elena ITA 1947 Sisport Spa ssd 3 8 5. 2'35.91
18 GALLI DELLA LOGGIA Rober ITA 1951 Sisport Spa ssd 3 1 6. 2'42.43

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 D`URSI Giuseppe ITA 1958 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

1 PREVITERA Raffaella Anny ITA 1976 Aquatica Torino ssd

4 TERSAR Maurizio LIG 1976 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco

7 ARDUINO Davide ITA 1975 Aquatica Torino ssd

1 LO FARO Angelo ITA 1959 Swimming Club Alessandria

MASTER 25F
1 NASSO Martina LIG 1994 Centro Nuoto Torino 3 4 2. 1'43.80 629.96
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POS COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' BATT CRS POS ARRIVO PUNTI

MASTER 25M
1 FELICIAN Loris LIG 1996 Aquatica Torino ssd 1 6 3. 1'06.78 851.90

MASTER 30M
1 CAPOVILLA Stefano ITA 1988 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1 5 1. 1'02.64 920.18

MASTER 35M
1 COLOMBO Marco LIG 1981 San Giuseppe ssd - Arese 1 3 2. 1'06.30 897.89

MASTER 40F

NON CLASSIFICATI
1 PREVITERA Raffaella Anny ITA 1976 Aquatica Torino ssd

MASTER 40M
1 NEBIOLO Federico ITA 1978 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 1 2 4. 1'10.53 854.10
2 MANCA Edoardo LIG 1976 Nord Padania Nuoto - Vare 2 2 1. 1'20.15 751.59
3 GABARRO ROSSEL Luis ITA 1974 Aquatica Torino ssd 2 5 2. 1'20.89 744.72

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 TERSAR Maurizio LIG 1976 Brescia Acquare` Mafeco

7 ARDUINO Davide ITA 1975 Aquatica Torino ssd

MASTER 45F
1 FERRANDO Eleonora LIG 1969 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 2 3 4. 1'22.43 837.92

MASTER 45M
1 COSTANZO Daniele LIG 1972 Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1 8 5. 1'17.81 793.73
2 SCHIONA Lamberto LIG 1973 Gonzaga Sport Club ssd 2 4 6. 1'30.75 680.55
3 DE MARCO Andrea LIG 1969 Rari Nantes Saronno 2 8 7. 1'31.76 673.06

MASTER 50F
1 MILAN Manuela ITA 1967 Swimming Club Alessandria 3 6 3. 1'43.81 698.87

MASTER 50M
1 MANFRINO Roberto ITA 1966 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 6 3. 1'21.96 775.62
2 BARBERI SQUAROTTI Giovan ITA 1967 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino 2 7 5. 1'30.24 704.45
3 SCAGLIONE Paolo ITA 1964 CSR Granda ssd 3 3 1. 1'37.24 653.74

MASTER 55F
1 BARALDO Liliana LIG 1959 Rari Nantes Legnano 3 2 4. 1'48.30 712.74

MASTER 55M

NON CLASSIFICATI
1 LO FARO Angelo ITA 1959 Swimming Club Alessandria

MASTER 60M

NON CLASSIFICATI
7 D`URSI Giuseppe ITA 1958 SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

MASTER 65M
1 GALLI DELLA LOGGIA Rober ITA 1951 Sisport Spa ssd 3 1 6. 2'42.43 464.94

MASTER 70F
1 BONASSI Elena ITA 1947 Sisport Spa ssd 3 8 5. 2'35.91 581.17
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